OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)

BpecT, 8. - 11.2.2023

Event 27 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
10.02.2023 - 17:26 Results Final
JR 56.95 LUKYPJAW, AHacTacus 01.01.2020

KMC : 1:09.00 / MC:1:02.98 / MCMK : 57.97

Points: FINA 2022

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

1. BAYESHKA, Darya

50m: 29.19

2. ZHOROKH, Alina
50m: 29.67

3. KAZAKEVICH, Viktoryia
50m: 30.19

4. VYSOTSKAYA, Anna
50m: 29.78

5. DARASHCHUK, Karyna
50m: 30.32

6. VASILEVICH, Maryna
50m: 29.82

7. ZHALABKOVICH, llona
50m: 30.90

8. MIKHALIONAK, Albina
50m: 32.20

29.19

29.67

30.19

29.78

30.32

29.82

30.90

32.20

r/p

2007
100m:

2006
100m:

2007
100m:

2006
100m:

2006
100m:

2006
100m:

2007
100m:

2007
100m:

Pa3psacKomanga

MC  MwuHckK
1:03.26 34.07

KMC BpecTtckasn obnactb
1:04.23 34.56

KMC MuHck
1:04.94 34.75

KMC MwuHCcK
1:05.18 35.40

KMC MwuHCcK
1:05.64 35.32

MC  MwuHCK
1:05.96 36.14

KMC MwuHckasi o6nacTb
1:07.47 36.57

KMC Tomenbckas o6nacTb
1:08.24 36.04

R.T.
+0,69

+0,73

+0,71

+0,64

+0,79

+0,72

+0,79

+0,78

PesynbTtar

1:03.26

1:04.23

1:04.94

1:05.18

1:05.64

1:05.96

1:07.47

1:08.24

paspsag Ouku

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

674

644

623

616

603

595

556

537

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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